Compact Digital Conference System
HCS-3940D Delegate Unit
Features
■ Stylish and ergonomic design
■ Smaller, compact and practical, convenient for
transportation
■ Connection cable is routed from the bottom through the
hole in the table for a tidy desktop

Color    Charcoal gray (PANTONE Cool Gray 11 C) panel
+ black (PANTONE 419 C) base
Ordering Information
HCS-3940D    Compact Digital Conference System
Delegate Unit